Personal Representative Inventory
Reppert, Martin

Personal Property - Real Estate
Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Barger, Harold N
Ehrman, Floyd W
Conrad, Walter

Litterer, Ferd L

4/15/1955

Section 24, Township 28, Range 13
Section 34, Township 28, Range 13

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$7,400.00
$3,000.00
$164.50
$0.00
$500.00
$2,800.00
$16,176.21
$150.00
$0.00
$30,730.77


















	Index for Reppert, Martin.pdf
	Sheet1

	PTDC0957
	PTDC0958
	PTDC0959
	PTDC0960
	PTDC0961

